PATENTS

PTO-1595 (rev.10/98)

Atty. Docket No.JP920040001US1

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET **PATENTS ONLY**

To The Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies): Tsutomu Sawa	Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?Yes _X_No	Name: International Business Machines Corporation Address: New Orchard Road Armonk, NY 10504 Additional name(s) & addresses attached?Yes _XNo	
3. Nature of conveyance:	4. Patent Application number(s)	
X Assignment	11/041,351	
Execution Date(s): 04/04/2005	Execution Date(s): 04/04/2005	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications involved:1_	
Name: Michele Fitzsimmons Address: IBM Corporation IP Law Department 9CCA/002-2 3039 Cornwallis Road Research Triangle Park, NY 27709	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 X - Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Charge to Deposit Account No.: 09-1990 (A duplicate copy of this sheet is enclosed)	

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

9. Statement and signature.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of original document.

Michele Fitzsimmons

Name of Person Signing .

Signature

Total number of pages comprising cover sheet 2

PATENT

700173543

REEL: 016144 FRAME: 0590

-1-

T

			PATEN
	ASSIGNMEN	ıτ	
Whereas, I/ we,			
Tsutomu Sawa Country of Japan		ujisawa-shi re of Kanagawa-ken	
have invented certain improvem	ents in		
Title: Method and S	Bystem for Automatic Teller M	achine Cash Management	
and executed a United States pa	atent application therefor on the foll	owing date(s):	
(1) <u>APR 04, 2005</u>	, and		
a place of business at Armonk, N interest in the application and inv	ew York 10504, (hereinafter called a rention, and to any United States a	PORATION, a corporation of New Y BM), desires to acquire the entire rig nd foreign patents to be obtained th	ght, title and nerefor;
hereby acknowledge my/our prior assigns, the entire right, title and foreign countries, and all rights o the Commissioner of Patents to is its successors and assigns, and I/	existing obligation and hereby sell, interest in the application and invent formation are filling of such any Letters Patent granted upon we hereby agree that IBM may app	s hereby acknowledged, I/we, the ab assign, and transfer to IBM, its succition therein disclosed for the United the United States application, and In the invention set forth in the application for foreign Letters Patent on the Intates and foreign applications when	cessors and States and we request tion to IBM, vention and
Signed and sealed:			
<u>CITY/STATE</u>	DATE	SIGNATURE	
at Yamato	APR 04,2005	Tsutomu Sawa	
		ľsutomu Sawa	

JP920040001US1

RECORDED: 04/25/2005

PATENT REEL: 016144 FRAME 60591**